
APPROVED FEDERAL MEDIATOR LIST

      Date  Date
   Name   Firm's Name      Address                                          Approved       Void          

         

Brown, William C. BROWN, BROWN LAW FIRM P.O. Box 40
Omaha, NE 68101-0040
(402) 346-5010
(402) 345-8853 (Fax)
wbrown@bblaw.us

01/07/2008 01/07/2013

Brownrigg, John C. ERICKSON, SEDERSTROM LAW FIRM 10330 Regency Parkway Drive
Regency Westpointe, Suite 100
Omaha, NE  68114-3761
(402) 397-2200
brownrigg@eslaw.com

06/22/2010 06/22/2015

Caporale, D. Nick BAIRD, HOLM LAW FIRM 1500 Woodmen Tower
Omaha, NE 68102-2068
(402) 344-0500
(402) 344-0588 (Fax)
dncaporale@bairdholm.com

01/07/2008 01/07/2013

Cassman, Frederick S. ABRAHAMS, KASLOW LAW FIRM 8712 West Dodge Road, Suite 300
Omaha, NE  68114
(402) 392-1250
(402) 392-0816 (Fax)
fcassman@akclaw.com

10/21/2010 10/21/2015

Dittrick, William G. BAIRD, HOLM LAW FIRM 1500 Woodmen Tower
Omaha, NE  68102-2068
(402) 344-0500 or (402) 636-8205
(402) 344-0588 (Fax)
wdittrick@bairdholm.com

09/09/2010 09/09/2015



Fees, Lynne Timmerman 12111 Anne Street
Omaha, NE 68137
(402) 333-8488
(402) 333-8020 (Fax)
lynnetimmf@cox.net

10/21/2010 10/21/2015

Gordon, James E. DEMARS, GORDON LAW FIRM P.O. Box 81607
Lincoln, NE  68501-1607
(402) 438-2500
(402) 438-6329 (Fax)
jgordon@demarsgordon.com

07/21/2008 07/21/2013

Miller, Roger J. MCGRATH, NORTH LAW FIRM 1601 Dodge Street
Suite 3700, First National Tower
Omaha, NE 68102
(402) 633-1462
(402) 952-1862 (Fax)
rmiller@mcgrathnorth.com

09/05/2007 09/05/2012

Moshman, Ann S. LAW OFFICE OF ANN S. MOSHMAN 1320 South 78th Street
Omaha, NE  68124
(402) 393-2695
(402) 758-5158 (Fax)
amoshman@cox.net

09/16/2010 09/16/2015

Mullin, Michael G. KUTAK, ROCK LAW FIRM 1650 Farnam Street
Omaha, NE 68102-2186
(402) 346-6000
(402) 346-1148 (Fax)
michael.mullin@kutakrock.com

09/05/2017 09/05/2017

Perry, Gail S. BAYLOR, EVNEN LAW FIRM 1248 O Street
Suite 600, Wells Fargo Center
Lincoln, NE 68508
(402) 475-1075
(402) 475-9515 (Fax)
gperry@baylorevnen.com

11/06/2007 11/06/2012



Rowe, David W. KINSEY, RIDENOUR LAW FIRM 121 South 13th Street, Suite 601
P.O. Box 85778
Lincoln, NE  68501-5778
(402) 438-1313
(402) 438-1654 (Fax)
drowe@krbklaw.com

12/01/2010 12/01/2015

Schneider, Harvey 3904 Patricia Drive
Urbandale, IA  50322
(515) 270-1950
(515) 270-1950 (Fax)
HARVBD@aol.com

01/31/2008 01/31/2013

Swanson, Donald L. KOLEY, JESSEN LAW FIRM 1125 South 103rd Street
Suite 800, One Pacific Place
Omaha, NE 68124
(402) 343-3726
(402) 390-9005 (Fax)
don.swanson@koleyjessen.com

03/17/2011 03/17/2016

Tye, Michael J. 1419 Central Avenue
P.O. Box 636
Kearney, NE 68848-0636
(308) 237-3155
(308) 236-7780 (Fax)
mjt@tyelaw.com

01/14/2008 01/14/2013

Ukinski, Thomas A. 5824 Enterprise Drive
Lincoln, NE  68521
(402) 742-6919
tuccukinski@windstream.net

10/15/2007 10/15/2012

Waite, Terrance O. WAITE, McWHA LAW FIRM 116 North Dewey Street
P.O. Box 38
North Platte, NE  69103-0038
(308) 532-2202
(308) 532-2741 (Fax)
twaite@northplattelaw.com

12/21/2010 12/21/2015



Zabin, Harold M. MARKS, CLARE LAW FIRM 11605 Miracle Hills Drive
Suite 300
Omaha, NE 68154
(402) 492-9800
(402) 492-9336 (Fax)
hzabin@mcrlawyers.com

01/14/2009 01/14/2014

Zalewski, James C. DEMARS, GORDON LAW FIRM 134 South 13th Street, Suite 800
P.O. Box 81607
Lincoln, NE  68501-1607
(402) 438-2500
(402) 438-6329 (Fax)
jzalewski@demarsgordon.com

12/26/2007 12/26/2012

Last Updated: 09/13/2012


